
Stall	Holders	–Lambton	November	2025	
	
By	Stall	Number	 	 	 	 	 					By	Stall	Holder’s	Name	
Artist	Stalls	
1	 Moss,	Nina	–	Stella	Bella	–	children’s	

clothes,	accessories	
	 29	 Atkins,	Leanne	–	Annie’s	Art	Worx	–	

acrylics,	native	flora	
2	 Graham,	Janet	–	ceramics	 	 9	 Baba,	Anna	–	Unique	Art	by	–	acrylic	

on	stretched	canvas,	paper	art	
3	 Corrigan,	Lee-Anne	–	Art	à	Newy	–	

portraits	
	 47	 Barnes,	Maria	–	Embrace	Art	-	abstract	

4	 Huckstepp,	Briana	–	Beaded	&	
Chained	-	jewellery	

	 21	 Blanks,	Sam	–	Sam	Blanks	Illustration	

5	 Rogers,	Howard	–	Art	Works	by	
Howard	–	glass	mosaics,	
watercolours,	acrylics	

	 15	 Bleechmore,	Shirley	–	abstract		

6	 Cassey,	Narelle	–	Patches	&	
Reflections	–	textiles,	fibre	

	 10	 Boyd,	Dianna	–	SeeyaSista	–	jewellery	

7	 Rowsell,	Nicole	–	children’s	books,	
illustration	

	 6	 Cassey,	Narelle	–	Patches	&	Reflections	
–	textiles,	fibre	

8	 Stehr,	Gay	–	Glayz’d	Designs	–	glass	 	 3	 Corrigan,	Lee-Anne	–	Art	à	Newy	–	
portraits	

9	 Baba,	Anna	–	Unique	Art	by	–	acrylic	
on	stretched	canvas,	paper	art	

	 28	 Curran,	Suzanne	–	S	Squared	Studio	-	
jewellery	

10	 Boyd,	Dianna	–	SeeyaSista	–	jewellery	 	 19	 Davidson,	Pat	–	Cherry	Road	Art	
Studio		

11	 Dean,	Roger	–	Pink	Possum	–	wood	
music	boxes	

	 11	 Dean,	Roger	–	Pink	Possum	–	wood	
music	boxes	

12	 Howe,	Debra	–	Howe’s	My	Art	–	resin,	
acrylic	

	 57	 Dunlevie,	Eugenia	–	traditional	land,	
sea	and	street	scapes	in	oil	

13	 Hamilton,	Olivia	–	O,	Doctor!	Designs	
–	ceramics		

	 65	 Ezzy,	Kendall	–	Art	@	Kenyezz	

14	 McKinnon,	Kimberley	-Pepa’s	
Treasures	-	textiles	

	 27	 Ferfoglia,	David	&	Sheryl	–	Sheryl’s	
Mosaics	

15	 Bleechmore,	Shirley	–	abstract	 	 54	 Gamueda,	Gil	–	charcoal,	pastels	
16	 Levett,	Amanda	-	jewellery	 	 38	 Goff,	Lindsey	–	Lindsey’s	Art	of	Nature	

–	botanical	paintings	&	prints	
17	 McMillan,	Kathy	–	photography	 	 2	 Graham,	Janet	–	ceramics	
18	 Humphries,	Margo	–	abstract	and	

landscape	paintings	
	 23-24	 Grieve,	Bronwyn	&	Max,	and	Victoria	

Dixon	Art	–	wood,	painting,	sculpture	
19	 Davidson,	Pat	–	Cherry	Road	Art	

Studio		
	 55	 Gurung,	Seong	–	Gaule	Art	–	water	

colour,	ink	
20	 Harnett,	Carolan	–	Claythings8	–	

ceramics	
	 70	 Hambly,	Laura	–	Laura	Elizabeth	

Designs	-	jewellery	
21	 Blanks,	Sam	–	Sam	Blanks	Illustration	 	 13	 Hamilton,	Olivia	–	O,	Doctor!	Designs	–	

ceramics		
22	 McLeod,	Kevin	–	Hunter	Jewellery	 	 20	 Harnett,	Carolan	–	Claythings8	–	

ceramics	
23-24	 Grieve,	Bronwyn	&	Max,	and	Victoria	

Dixon	Art	–	wood,	painting,	sculpture	
	 40	 Hart,	Cheryl	-	painting	

25	 Molan,	Caitlin	–	Laneway	Fibres	–	
hand	dyed	yarns	

	 68	 Honeyland	,Annette	–	Seaspray	Clay	-	
ceramics	



26	 Norman,	Melanie	-	abstract	 	 12	 Howe,	Debra	–	Howe’s	My	Art	–	resin,	
acrylic	

27	 Ferfoglia,	David	&	Sheryl	–	Sheryl’s	
Mosaics	

	 4	 Huckstepp,	Briana	–	Beaded	&	Chained	
-	jewellery	

28	 Curran,	Suzanne	–	S	Squared	Studio	-	
jewellery	

	 18	 Humphries,	Margo	–	abstract	and	
landscape	paintings	

29	 Atkins,	Leanne	–	Annie’s	Art	Worx	–	
acrylics,	native	flora	

	 62	 Langlade,	Kathy	–	Bubblethum	Days	–	
acrylics	

30-31	 NCEATA	–	textiles	 	 71	 Lee,	On	Ki	Angel	–	Chrisabelle	–	textile	
purses	

32	 Watt,	Michelle	–	Mi-Chelle’s		–	
lanterns	and	mixed	media	

	 16	 Levett,	Amanda	-	jewellery	

33	 Sullivan,	Rhys	–	Rhys	John	Art	–	
landscapes	

	 63	 Lowe,	Jordan	–	illustration	

34	 Olsen,	Blair	–	Mrs	Potts	Art	-	
ceramics	

	 58	 Martin,	Kim	–	hats	and	headwear,	
mosaics	

35	 Pantazis,	Alissa	–	Poly	Kala	Ear	Art	-
jewellery	

	 14	 McKinnon,	Kimberley	-Pepa’s	
Treasures	-	textiles	

36	 Tworek,	Tabitha	–	The	Kotoda	–	
watercolours		

	 22	 McLeod,	Kevin	–	Hunter	Jewellery	

37	 Shalavin,	Karen	–	The	Art	Narrative	-	
textiles	

	 17	 McMillan,	Kathy	–	photography	

38	 Goff,	Lindsey	–	Lindsey’s	Art	of	
Nature	–	botanical	paintings	&	prints	

	 25	 Molan,	Caitlin	–	Laneway	Fibres	–	
hand	dyed	yarns	

39	 Thomas,	Paul	–	Photos	by	Paul	
Thomas	

	 1	 Moss,	Nina	–	Stella	Bella	–	children’s	
clothes,	accessories	

40	 Hart,	Cheryl	-	painting	 	 52	 Murray,	Sue	–	water	colours	
41	 Tavener,	Christine	–	Medowie	

Smocking	-	textiles	
	 30-31	 NCEATA	–	textiles	

42	 Smith,	Scarlett	–	Mia	by	Design	-	
jewellery	

	 26	 Norman,	Melanie	-	abstract	

43	 Wells,	Garry	–	acrylics	 	 34	 Olsen,	Blair	–	Mrs	Potts	Art	-	ceramics	
44	 Stegh,	Lesley	–	Shellshock	Pottery	-	

ceramics	
	 35	 Pantazis,	Alissa	–	Poly	Kala	Ear	Art	-

jewellery	
45-46	 Thornton,	Justin	–	Custom	Resin	–	

wood,	resin	
	 69	 Pearson,	Karen	–	nature,	wildlife	

47	 Barnes,	Maria	–	Embrace	Art	-	
abstract	

	 60	 Pittelkow,	Kay	–	StudioKY	–	art	
jewellery	and	small	sculptural	items	in	
polymer	clay	and	resin.	

48	 Stegh,	Lesley	–	Shellshock	Pottery	-	
ceramics	

	 5	 Rogers,	Howard	–	Art	Works	by	
Howard	–	glass	mosaics,	watercolours,	
acrylics	

49	 Wallace,	Geraldine	-	jewellery	 	 51	 Rowe,	Ally	–	Ally’s	Glass	Chimes	-	glass	
50	 Teal	–	Spicer,	Kate	-	acrylics	 	 7	 Rowsell,	Nicole	–	children’s	books,	

illustration	
51	 Rowe,	Ally	–	Ally’s	Glass	Chimes	-	

glass	
	 37	 Shalavin,	Karen	–	The	Art	Narrative	-	

textiles	
52	 Murray,	Sue	–	water	colours	 	 66	 Shing,	Susan	–	Creatively	Felt	–	wet	

felting	
53	 Veitch,	Rhonda	–	Warped	and	

Twisted	–	textiles		
	 67	 Sibert,	Franca	–	Francart	–	cyanotype	

prints	



54	 Gamueda,	Gil	–	charcoal,	pastels	 	 42	 Smith,	Scarlett	–	Mia	by	Design	-	
jewellery	

55	 Gurung,	Seong	–	Gaule	Art	–	water	
colour,	ink	

	 59	 Smith,	Sharon	–	SHAZNCO	-	textiles	

56	 Treloar,	Marieke	–	Celtic	Stag	
Giftware	-	jewellery	

	 44	 Stegh,	Lesley	–	Shellshock	Pottery	-	
ceramics	

57	 Dunlevie,	Eugenia	–	traditional	land,	
sea	and	street	scapes	in	oil	

	 48	 Stegh,	Lesley	–	Shellshock	Pottery	-	
ceramics	

58	 Martin,	Kim	–	hats	and	headwear,	
mosaics	

	 8	 Stehr,	Gay	–	Glayz’d	Designs	–	glass	

59	 Smith,	Sharon	–	SHAZNCO	-	textiles	 	 33	 Sullivan,	Rhys	–	Rhys	John	Art	–	
landscapes	

60	 Pittelkow,	Kay	–	StudioKY	–	art	
jewellery	and	small	sculptural	items	
in	polymer	clay	and	resin.	

	 41	 Tavener,	Christine	–	Medowie	
Smocking	-	textiles	

61	 Waters,	Rosanne	–	Akatonbo	–	
jewellery	using	vintage	materials,	
felting	

	 50	 Teal	–	Spicer,	Kate	-	acrylics	

62	 Langlade,	Kathy	–	Bubblethum	Days	
–	acrylics	

	 39	 Thomas,	Paul	–	Photos	by	Paul	
Thomas	

63	 Lowe,	Jordan	–	illustration	 	 45-46	 Thornton,	Justin	–	Custom	Resin	–	
wood,	resin	

64	 Wilkinson,	Linda	–	Bush	Ink	–	hand-
printed	linen	and	prints	

	 56	 Treloar,	Marieke	–	Celtic	Stag	Giftware	
-	jewellery	

65	 Ezzy,	Kendall	–	Art	@	Kenyezz	 	 36	 Tworek,	Tabitha	–	The	Kotoda	–	
watercolours		

66	 Shing,	Susan	–	Creatively	Felt	–	wet	
felting	

	 53	 Veitch,	Rhonda	–	Warped	and	Twisted	
–	textiles		

67	 Sibert,	Franca	–	Francart	–	cyanotype	
prints	

	 49	 Wallace,	Geraldine	-	jewellery	

68	 Honeyland	,Annette	–	Seaspray	Clay	-	
ceramics	

	 61	 Waters,	Rosanne	–	Akatonbo	–	
jewellery	using	vintage	materials,	
felting	

69	 Pearson,	Karen	–	nature,	wildlife	 	 32	 Watt,	Michelle	–	Mi-Chelle’s		–	lanterns	
and	mixed	media	

70	 Hambly,	Laura	–	Laura	Elizabeth	
Designs	-	jewellery	

	 43	 Wells,	Garry	–	acrylics	

71	 Lee,	On	Ki	Angel	–	Chrisabelle	–	
textile	purses	

	 64	 Wilkinson,	Linda	–	Bush	Ink	–	hand-
printed	linen	and	prints	

	 	 	 	 	
Food	and	Beverage	Stalls	
A	 Storms	Coffee	 	 B	 Crescent	Star	Food	
B	 Crescent	Star	Food	 	 A	 Storms	Coffee	
	


